
 

 

Dell Authorized Contract Resellers for NASPO 
 

New Jersey 
The following Resellers are authorized to accept orders and payments for Dell under the terms and 
conditions of the NASPO Participating Addendum for New Jersey, State contract No. 89967: 

Reseller Address Point of 
Contact 

Email/Phone 

Candoris 
Technologies, LLC 

9 East Main Street 
Annville, PA 17003 

Tawna Corley, 
Inside Sales  
Lucas Van Der 
Ploog, North 
& Central NJ;  
Andy Toth, 
South NJ 

Tawna Corley: 717-685-4347; 
tcorley@candoris.com 
Lucas Van Der Ploog: 973-903-6229 
lvanderploog@candoris.com 
Andy Toth: 484-942-9155 
atoth@candoris.com 

CDW 200 N. Milwaukee 
Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 
60061 

John Wright 312-547-4827 
dellcontracts@cdw.com 

Computer Design 
& Integration 

696 Route 46 West 
Teterboro, NJ 07608 

Dave Reid 201-426-9274 
dave.reid@cdillc.com 

Ocean Computer 
Group, Inc. 
 

90 Matawan Rd Ste 105 
Matawan, NJ 07747 
 

Louis 
Tsotakos 
President 
 

p: 732.242.0250 
f: 732.918.2613 
lou@oceancomputer.com 
www.oceancomputer.com 

Pascack Data 
Services, Inc. 

200 Central Ave., Suite 
100, Hawthorne, NJ 
07506 
www.pascackdata.com 

Howard M. 
Adler 
(or) 
Brenda Uhlig 

(201)639-0095 
hma@pascackdata.com (or) 
brenda@pascackdata.com 

PTS Data Center 
Solutions Inc. 

16 Thornton Road, 
Oakland, NJ 07436 

Peter Sacco 201-337-3833x101 
psacco@ptsdcs.com 

SHI International 
Corp. 

290 Davidson Ave 
Somerset, NJ 08873 

Nick 
Grappone 

732-564-8189 
Nick_grappone@shi.com 

Virtuit Systems, 
Inc. 

101 Airport Executive 
Park, Nanuet, NY 10954 

Erika 
Fiodorova 

845-371-3060 x 709 
eaf@virtuitsystems.com 
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